
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

1 

82 

56 

57 

44 

45 

92 

98 

53 

166 

153 

124 

150 

Name 

Sivert S Johansen 

Steinar Solibakke Klev 

Bjørnar Henriksen 

Frode Kveldstad 

Jan Arild Grandetrø 

Kjetil Kvear 

Inge Wenn 

Espen Buskerud 

Malin Blad 

Thea Olsen 

Emil Dambo 

Petter Sæves Waskaas 

Stian Frydenlund 

Best Tm 

54.698 

56.209 

56.211 

57.247 

57.552 

58.325 

58.556 

58.897 

1:01.671 

1:02.958 

1:03.220 

1:03.966 

1:09.347 

Laps 

9 

8 

9 

9 

7 

7 

8 

9 

6 

8 

8 

7 

2 

Diff 

1.511 

1.513 

2.549 

2.854 

3.627 

3.858 

4.199 

6.973 

8.260 

8.522 

9.268 

14.649 

Best Speed 

148,876 

144,874 

144,868 

142,247 

141,493 

139,618 

139,067 

138,262 

132,043 

129,343 

128,807 

127,305 

117,427 

In Lap 

9 

8 

9 

7 

5 

4 

6 

5 

6 

8 

8 

6 

2 

Make 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar BMW 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Sponsor/Team 

SJ Shortcar Team 

UVEL Sportsklubb 

Quick Truckservice Shortcarteam 

U-VEL Motorsport 

T&T Olsen Motorsport 

Erik Waskaas 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 9,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 19,5 C 

Printed: 12.05.2017 13:34:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

Shortcar Extreme-Shortcar Bandit 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 01 

Practice started at 13:18:43 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

12.05.2017 13:20 


